LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
CLASSIC OVERVIEW CLASSIC BENEFITS
CLASSIC
Emergency Services • Boot Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
CLASSIC is our best selling range of steel lockers - robust

•	 Locker doors are fitted with a vertical
stiffener for added strength
•	 Numbering system
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Lock options
•	 Blanket top box
•	 Sloping top
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN
Ongoing investment in facilities, equipment and systems means we continuously improve business efficiency, whilst
significantly enhancing the working environment for our people.
SUSTAINABLE
RESOURCES
MANUFACTURING
& DESIGN
Less than 1.5% product
waste occurs per unit.
DISTRIBUTION
We have our own vehicles
and installation teams.
Successfully limiting
packaging requirements.
CONSUMER /
BUSINESS USE
AFTER USE
RECYCLE
The consumers choice
to re-use or re-cycle.
CLA/BOOT/18**
H 1800mm
W 450mm
D 525mm
Sloping top
option
Blanket
top box
option
Lift up boot seat
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
STANDARD COLOURS
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E
CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E
SAND
GAK-EE220E
LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E
GRAPHITE - TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E
HEATHER